INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM & EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK FX-MNS-4000
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5985
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s FleX-Net Mass Notification System (MNS) is designed to
provide real-time information to all building occupants or personnel

FDX-008WKI Fan Damper Control Module provides switch operation of 7 fan damper zones and one keyswitch operation of the 8th fan
damper zone
Ordering Information
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
CAT. 5985
Page 16 of 17
Graphic Annunciator Driver Modules
MGD-32 Main Graphic Driver Module c/w 32 Supervised Outputs
AGD-048 Adder Graphic Driver Module c/w 48 Supervised Outputs
Audio Amplifiers
QAA-5415-70 70 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5415-25 25 Volt Quad 15 Watt Amplifier
QAA-4CLA Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5415-25 and QAA-5415-70 Amplifiers
QAA-5230S-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier split ‘A’ ‘B’ circuits per floor
QAA-4CLAS Class ‘A’ (Style ‘Z’) Converter Module for QAA-5230S-70/25 and QAA-5230S-525-70/25 Amplifiers
QAA-5230-70/25 25 or 70 Volt Dual 30 Watt Amplifier
QAA-5160-70/25 25 or 70 Volt 60 Watt Amplifier
Graphics Software
OGN-FLSLIC-ONE
Single Fire Alarm Control Panel License (Price per connection)
Requires: OGN-KEY (sold seperately) Contact us for non-Mircom panel connections